
PŘÍLOHA Č. I - TRAŤ – ČASOVÝ HARMONOGRAM 

 
 
 
   

Časový harmonogram

0 Start - Šternberk, Hl. náměstí  7:30
1 Hraničné Petrovice 23,60 23,60 0:31 8:01

RZ 1 Hraničné Petrovice - Lipina 12,23 0:03 8:04
2 Šternberk 5,44 17,67 0:23 8:27

RZ 2 Šternberk - Lipina 4,64 0:03 8:30
Tankovací zóna (19,69) (96,04) (115,73)

3 Dobřečov 37,07 41,71 0:51 9:21
RZ 3 Dobřečov - Stříbrné Hory 9,23 0:03 9:24

4 Libina 23,25 32,48 0:37 10:01
RZ 4 Libina - Třemešek 10,46 0:03 10:04

4A Přeskupení - začátek 32,31 41,54 0:42 10:46
Přeskupení (Šternberk, Radniční ul.) 0:20

4B Přeskupení - konec 11:06
4C Servis - začátek 0,08 0,08 0:03 11:09

Service A (Šternberk, Dvorská ul.)    (36,56) (121,75) (157,08) 0:30
4D Servis - konec  11:39

Tankovací zóna (16,87) (24,54) (41,41)

5 Hraničné Petrovice 23,74 23,74 0:35 12:14
RZ 5 Hraničné Petrovice - Lipina 12,23 0:03 12:17

6 Šternberk 5,44 17,67 0:23 12:40
RZ 6 Šternberk - Lipina 4,64 0:03 12:43

Tankovací zóna (19,69) (98,68) (118,37)

7 Dobřečov 37,07 41,71 0:51 13:34
RZ 7 Dobřečov - Stříbrné Hory 9,23 0:03 13:37

8 Libina 23,25 32,48 0:37 14:14
RZ 8 Libina - Třemešek 10,46 0:03 14:17

8A Servis - začátek 34,95 44,18 0:45 15:02
Service B (Šternberk, Dvorská ul.)    (36,56) (124,45) (159,78) 0:10

8B Servis - konec  15:12
8C Cíl rally, Šternberk, Hl. náměstí 0,44 0,44 0:05 15:17

Celkem 73,12 246,64 317,30 6.8.2014
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